Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Spurr - (897461) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.20
1:08.46
1:08.90
1:09.09
1:10.35
1:10.69
1:17.45
1:20.95
1:28.10
1:37.94
1:38.41
1:43.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.46
1:07.20
1:09.09
1:08.90
1:10.35
1:10.69
1:17.45
1:20.95
1:28.10
1:38.41

1:37.94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
395
387
384
364
359
273
239
185
135
133
115

WA Pts

395
418
384

387

359
273
239
185
133
135

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

18/10/15
25/10/15
06/06/15
20/09/15
28/03/15
14/02/15
21/09/14
16/03/14
09/11/13
13/01/13
26/05/13
23/09/12

Date

25/10/15
18/10/15
20/09/15
06/06/15
28/03/15
14/02/15
21/09/14
16/03/14
09/11/13
26/05/13
13/01/13

Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
Richmond Dales Open Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet

Venue

Sunderland
Dunfermline
Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Gateshead
Durham
Stanley
Gateshead
Dunston
Gateshead

Durham

Venue

Dunfermline
Sunderland
Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Gateshead
Durham
Stanley
Gateshead
Gateshead

Dunston

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Level

W W W w

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:43.29 115 23/09/12 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham Gates &Whick 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



