Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Spurr - (897461) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.20	418	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
1:08.46	395	Н	25/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Gates & Whick	2
1:08.90	387	Н	06/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
1:09.09	384	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
1:10.35	364	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
1:10.69	359	Н	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
1:17.45	273	F	21/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Gates & Whick	3
1:20.95	239	Н	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
1:28.10	185		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates & Whick	3
1:37.94	135		13/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
1:38.41	133		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates & Whick	3
1:43.29	115		23/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Gates & Whick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.46	395	Н	25/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Gates &Whick	2
1:07.20	418	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
1:09.09	384	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
1:08.90	387	Н	06/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
1:10.35	364	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
1:10.69	359	Н	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
1:17.45	273	F	21/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Gates & Whick	3
1:20.95	239	Н	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
1:28.10	185		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates & Whick	3
1:38.41	133		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates & Whick	3
1:37.94 pyright 2024	135 4		13/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

1:43.29 115

Durham